
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: Starting on 11/01/2024

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00559 Accessory Building Schafer, Heidi $6,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Total: $6,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi AV Unit
WholeBuild

P24-00558 Alteration Commercial Miron Construction $1,561,565.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,561,565.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi AV Unit
WholeBuild

P24-00558 Alteration Commercial VDH Electric Inc $0.00

1106-1108 Pilgrim WY Unit
WholeBuild

P24-00563 Electrical Commercial Metzler Electric Inc $21,000.00

1116-1128 Pilgrim WY Unit
WholeParce

P24-00564 Electrical Commercial Metzler Electric Inc $19,000.00

1126-1128 Waube LN Unit
WHOLE

P24-00565 Electrical Commercial Metzler Electric Inc $19,000.00

2160 Holmgren WY P24-00572 Alteration Commercial VanDenHeuvel Electric Inc $5,000.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $64,000.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2160 Holmgren WY P24-00572 Alteration Commercial Beno Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1166 Valley View RD P24-00575 Driveway American Custom Concrete $8,500.00
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Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $8,500.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2240 Crary ST P24-00582 Driveway Hendricks Concrete $10,000.00

2242 Crary ST P24-00583 Driveway Hendricks Concrete $10,000.00

2220 Crary ST P24-00584 Driveway Hendricks Concrete $10,000.00

2218 Crary ST P24-00585 Driveway Hendricks Concrete $10,000.00

2214 Crary ST P24-00586 Driveway Hendricks Concrete $10,000.00

2212 Crary ST P24-00587 Driveway Hendricks Concrete $10,000.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $60,000.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential $0.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential $0.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1557 Cormier RD P24-00569 Fence Custom Fence $8,500.00

1440 Fernando DR P24-00560 Fence On-Demand Handyman LLC $2,559.00

478 Morris AV P24-00573 Fence Custom Fence Inc $4,013.00

1342 Lindale LN P24-00591 Fence Rockey Fence $0.00

Fence Total: $15,072.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential $0.00
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3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential Robert Peters Construction Inc $582,365.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential Bartolazzi Homes LLC $468,000.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential Robert Peters Construction Inc $456,324.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential CRI Development $355,000.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential CRI Development $360,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $2,221,689.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi AV Unit
WholeBuild

P24-00558 Alteration Commercial IKM Building Solutions Inc $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential Titan Services $0.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi AV Unit
WholeBuild

P24-00558 Alteration Commercial Jim's Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential Aquarius Plumbing $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential Thorne Plumbing $0.00
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1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential Aquarius Home Services $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi AV Unit
WholeBuild

P24-00558 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1095 April LN P24-00562 Alteration Residential $0.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential $0.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential $0.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential $0.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential $0.00
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3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential $0.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential $0.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1431 Waterford DR P24-00557 Pool Pool Pro's $113,500.00

Pool  Total: $113,500.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential $0.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00561 Alteration Residential $0.00

1095 April LN P24-00562 Alteration Residential Nett Electric, LLC $0.00

1431 Waterford DR P24-00557 Pool Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00559 Accessory Building Schafer, Heidi $0.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential J&M Electric $0.00

1357 Emir ST P24-00574 Alteration Commercial Yourr Electric $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00
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1156 Schauer LN P24-00577 Electrical Residential Van Oss Electric Inc $1,795.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential J&M Electric $0.00

3603 E Hank AV P24-00592 Alteration Residential $0.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $1,795.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1514 Ashley CT P24-00589 Alteration Residential Noriega Construction $0.00

3603 E Hank AV P24-00592 Alteration Residential Ryerse, Leonard & Michelle $10,000.00

1357 Emir ST P24-00574 Alteration Commercial Ferron, Kevin $6,500.00

1135 Morris AV P24-00570 Alteration Residential Everdry Waterproofing $23,997.00

1095 April LN P24-00562 Alteration Residential Wood and Wire $280,000.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00561 Alteration Residential Levin, Edward $15,500.00

Residential Alteration Total: $335,997.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1095 April LN P24-00562 Alteration Residential Peaschke, Ryan $0.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00561 Alteration Residential K Kelly Inc $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1095 April LN P24-00562 Alteration Residential Integrity Heating WI $0.00

1357 Emir ST P24-00574 Alteration Commercial Richard's Heating & Cooling $0.00

3603 E Hank AV P24-00592 Alteration Residential $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential Dellise, David $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Construction Residential Burkel Construction $0.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential Dellise, David $0.00
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Sewer Total: $0.00

Shoreland

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3584 W Hank AV P24-00567 Shoreland Robert Peters Construction Inc $0.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00568 Shoreland Bartolazzi Custom Builders LLC $0.00

Shoreland Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2701 S Oneida ST P24-00571 Sign Temporary PDQ Car Wash Southwest $0.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00579 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $8,470.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00579 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $8,470.00

601 Willard DR P24-00580 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $1,200.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit 110 P24-00590 Sign Permanent Bauer Sign Co $6,200.00

Sign Permit Total: $24,340.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi AV Unit
WholeBuild

P24-00558 Alteration Commercial Blair Fire Protection $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Construction Residential $0.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Construction Residential $0.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit
VACANT

P24-00588 New Construction Residential $0.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $4,412,458.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: Starting on 11/01/2024

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00559 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Schafer, Heidi $40.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00559 Residental Electrical Schafer, Heidi $45.00

$85.00

Accessory Building Total: $85.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1175 Lombardi AV Unit WholeBuild P24-00558 Commercial Alteration Miron Construction $1,296.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit WholeBuild P24-00558 Commercial Electrical VDH Electric Inc $648.00

2160 Holmgren WY P24-00572 Commercial Electrical VanDenHeuvel Electric Inc $45.00

2160 Holmgren WY P24-00572 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Beno Plumbing $40.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit WholeBuild P24-00558 New HVAC Commercial IKM Building Solutions Inc $648.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit WholeBuild P24-00558 New Plumbing Commercial Jim's Plumbing $648.00

1175 Lombardi AV Unit WholeBuild P24-00558 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

1357 Emir ST P24-00574 Residential Alteration Ferron, Kevin $40.00

1357 Emir ST P24-00574 Residental Electrical Yourr Electric $45.00

1357 Emir ST P24-00574 Residential Replacement HVAC Richard's Heating & Cooling $40.00
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1175 Lombardi AV Unit WholeBuild P24-00558 Sprinkler System Blair Fire Protection $216.00

$3,741.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $3,741.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1095 April LN P24-00562 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1514 Ashley CT P24-00589 Residential Alteration Noriega Construction $40.00

3603 E Hank AV P24-00592 Residential Alteration Ryerse, Leonard & Michelle $40.00

1135 Morris AV P24-00570 Residential Alteration Everdry Waterproofing $40.00

1095 April LN P24-00562 Residential Alteration Wood and Wire $400.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00561 Residential Alteration Levin, Edward $40.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00561 Residental Electrical $45.00

1095 April LN P24-00562 Residental Electrical Nett Electric, LLC $72.00

3603 E Hank AV P24-00592 Residental Electrical $45.00

1095 April LN P24-00562 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Peaschke, Ryan $80.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00561 Residential Plumbing-Remodel K Kelly Inc $40.00

1095 April LN P24-00562 Residential Replacement HVAC Integrity Heating WI $80.00

3603 E Hank AV P24-00592 Residential Replacement HVAC $40.00

$992.00

Alteration Residential Total: $992.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1166 Valley View RD P24-00575 Driveway Expansion or Replacement American Custom Concrete $40.00
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2240 Crary ST P24-00582 Driveway-Residential Hendricks Concrete $40.00

2242 Crary ST P24-00583 Driveway-Residential Hendricks Concrete $40.00

2220 Crary ST P24-00584 Driveway-Residential Hendricks Concrete $40.00

2218 Crary ST P24-00585 Driveway-Residential Hendricks Concrete $40.00

2214 Crary ST P24-00586 Driveway-Residential Hendricks Concrete $40.00

2212 Crary ST P24-00587 Driveway-Residential Hendricks Concrete $40.00

$280.00

Driveway Total: $280.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1106-1108 Pilgrim WY Unit WholeBuild P24-00563 Commercial Electrical Metzler Electric Inc $45.00

1116-1128 Pilgrim WY Unit WholeParce P24-00564 Commercial Electrical Metzler Electric Inc $45.00

1126-1128 Waube LN Unit WHOLE P24-00565 Commercial Electrical Metzler Electric Inc $45.00

$135.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $135.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1156 Schauer LN P24-00577 Residental Electrical Van Oss Electric Inc $45.00

$45.00

Electrical Residential Total: $45.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1557 Cormier RD P24-00569 Fence Custom Fence $40.00
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1440 Fernando DR P24-00560 Fence On-Demand Handyman LLC $40.00

478 Morris AV P24-00573 Fence Custom Fence Inc $40.00

1342 Lindale LN P24-00591 Fence Rockey Fence $40.00

$160.00

Fence Total: $160.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 Erosion Control $75.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 Erosion Control $75.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 Erosion Control $75.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 Erosion Control $75.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 Erosion Control $75.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 Garbage Can $71.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 Garbage Can $71.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 Garbage Can $71.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 Garbage Can $71.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Const-Residential Robert Peters Construction Inc $401.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Const-Residential Bartolazzi Homes LLC $405.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Const-Residential Robert Peters Construction Inc $517.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Const-Residential CRI Development $377.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 New Const-Residential CRI Development $377.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $81.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $76.00
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3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New HVAC Residential Titan Services $81.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $104.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $76.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 New Plumbing Residential Aquarius Plumbing $81.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Plumbing Residential Thorne Plumbing $81.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $76.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $76.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 New Plumbing Residential Aquarius Home Services $104.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 New Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 New Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 New Sewer $35.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 Park Impact Fee $971.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 Plan Review $75.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 Plan Review $75.00
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1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 Plan Review $75.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 Plan Review $75.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 Plan Review $75.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 Recycle Bin $71.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 Recycle Bin $71.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 Recycle Bin $71.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 Recycle Bin $71.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 Residental Electrical J&M Electric $81.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $76.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 Residental Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $81.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 Residental Electrical J&M Electric $104.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $76.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 Sewer Dellise, David $90.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00578 Sewer Burkel Construction $90.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 Sewer Dellise, David $90.00

3584 W Hank AV P24-00566 State Seal $35.00

1362 Highland Ridge DR P24-00576 State Seal $35.00

3647 Ella Jo WY Unit VACANT P24-00588 State Seal $35.00

2076 Barberry LN P24-00581 State Seal $35.00

$10,279.00

New Construction Residential Total: $10,279.00

Pool
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1431 Waterford DR P24-00557 Pool Pool Pro's $75.00

1431 Waterford DR P24-00557 Residental Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $45.00

$120.00

Pool Total: $120.00

Shoreland

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3584 W Hank AV P24-00567 Shoreland Robert Peters Construction Inc $150.00

3572 W Hank AV P24-00568 Shoreland Bartolazzi Custom Builders LLC $150.00

$300.00

Shoreland Total: $300.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00579 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $31.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00579 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $35.00

601 Willard DR P24-00580 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $40.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit 110 P24-00590 Sign Permit Bauer Sign Co $77.00

$183.00

Sign Permanent Total: $183.00

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2701 S Oneida ST P24-00571 Sign Permit PDQ Car Wash Southwest $30.00

$30.00
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Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Report Total $16,350.00
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